Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/15/2022 4:17:46 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$13,701,509.37
$0.00
$7,035,310.00
$0.00
$20,736,819.37

$10,099,654.35
$3,414,511.40
$2,140,767.00
$1,306,104.71
$1,734,480.40
$98,200.00
$0.00
$707,122.00
$19,500,839.86

$838,408.82
$300,000.00
$538,408.82

$1,774,388.33
$4,666,109.26
$6,440,497.59

GENERAL

Actual

$11,247,687.48
$40,258.76
$7,192,860.91
$42,767.47
$18,523,574.62

$7,570,513.83
$2,374,447.91
$1,808,158.94
$1,294,676.53
$1,343,360.35
$127,629.00
$0.00
$606,857.20
$15,125,643.76

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00

$3,397,980.86
$4,666,109.16
$8,064,090.02

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,453,821.89)

$40,258.76
$157,550.91
$42,767.47

($2,213,244.75)

$2,529,140.52
$1,040,063.49
$332,608.06
$11,428.18
$391,120.05
($29,429.00)
$0.00
$100,264.80
$4,375,196.10

($838,358.82)
$300,000.00
($538,358.82)

$1,623,592.53
($0.10)
$1,623,592.43

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$22,419,353.58
$209,008.31
$13,163.00
$22,641,524.89

$4,418,423.31
$4,462,840.78
$263,647.31
$1,619,228.57
$1,493,032.10
$6,678,217.30
$0.00
$3,869,755.90
$22,805,145.27

$307,816.00
$7,816.00
$300,000.00

$136,379.62
$566,987.65
$703,367.27

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$6,607,697.59
$183,983.86
$14,690.29
$6,806,371.74

$2,260,338.48
$1,667,777.82
$110,645.28
$1,344,671.16
$336,019.40
$72,047.70
$0.00
$431,199.70
$6,222,699.54

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$583,672.20
$979,296.70
$1,562,968.90

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($15,811,655.99)

($25,024.45)
$1,527.29

($15,835,153.15)

$2,158,084.83
$2,795,062.96
$153,002.03
$274,557.41
$1,157,012.70
$6,606,169.60
$0.00
$3,438,556.20
$16,582,445.73

($307,816.00)
$7,816.00
($300,000.00)

$447,292.58
$412,309.05
$859,601.63
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